West Haverstraw, NY (10993)

13:11 EDT le 03 septembre 2015 (GMT -0400)
Pomona, | | Change Station
CLOSE
Current Station
Stations météorologiques personnelles
Location: Pomona, NY
Altitude: 571 ft
Stations météo à proximité
Avis météorologiques actifs: Air Quality Alert

Alt. 571 ft 41.20 °N, 74.04 °W | Updated 48 seconds ago

Ciel dégagé
Ciel dégagé
92.7 ° F
Paraît 97 ° F
N
6.3
Vent Variable Vent de SE

Aujourd'hui
Haut(e) -- | Bas -- ° F
--% Risque de précip.
Hier
Haut(e) -- | Bas -- ° F
Precip. -- pouce
6:24 AM 7:25 PM
Lune gibbeuse décroissante, 68% visible
Pression 29.85 pouce
Visibilité 8.0 Miles terrestres
Nuages Ciel dégagé
indice de chaleur 97 ° F
Point de rosée 68 ° F
Humidité 45%
Précipitations 0.00 pouce
Profondeur de la couche neigeuse Non disponible.
UV 9 sur 12
Pollen 9.60 sur 12
Qualité de l'air Non disponible.
Flu Activity Non disponible.
METAR KHPN 031656Z 32008KT 8SM CLR 31/18 A2987 RMK AO2 SLP107 T03110183
Pression 29.85 pouce
Visibilité 8.0 Miles terrestres
Nuages Ciel dégagé
indice de chaleur 97 ° F
Point de rosée 68 ° F
Humidité 45%
Précipitations 0.00 pouce
Profondeur de la couche neigeuse Non disponible.
UV 9 sur 12
Pollen 9.60 sur 12
Qualité de l'air Non disponible.
Flu Activity Non disponible.
METAR KHPN 031656Z 32008KT 8SM CLR 31/18 A2987 RMK AO2 SLP107 T03110183

10-Day Weather Forecast

×

Almanac

Astronomie

Sep. 03, 2015 Lever Coucher
Temps réel
Crépuscule civil
Crépuscule nautique
Crépuscule astronomique
Lune
Durée de lumière visible
Longueur du jour
Tomorrow will be .
, % of the Moon is Illuminated

Extrêmes aujourd'hui

State Highs State Lows

Community

WunderPhotos

Upload Photos

1,851,990 Photos téléchargées !

WunderBlogs® & News

Nearby

Qualité de l'air

  Qualité de l'air Indice de la qualité de l'air Polluant
Not available.

Épaisseur de neige

Station Depth Altitude

Activité sismique

Ville Distance Mag. Time & Date
Minimum magnitude displayed is 2.5.

Températures des eaux côtières

Lieu Température

Stations

Stations météo à proximité

Emplacement de la station Température Refroidissement éolien Point de rosée Humidité Vent Precip. Alt. Mise à jour Type
                   
Air Quality Alert
Statement as of 16:03 EDT le 02 septembre 2015

... Air quality alert in effect until 11 PM EDT this evening...

The New York state department of environmental conservation has
issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties...

Suffolk... Nassau... Richmond... Kings... Queens... New York... Bronx...
weschester... Rockland.

In effect until 11 PM EDT this evening.

Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than
an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level
ozone. The air quality index... or aqi... was created as an easy way
to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher
the aqi value, the greater the health concern.

When pollution levels are elevated... the New York state department
of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous
outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health
effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of
elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with
pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease.
Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal
physician.

A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York
residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll
free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5.



403 PM EDT Wed Sep 2 2015

... Air quality alert in effect until 11 PM EDT this evening...

The New York state department of environmental conservation has
issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties...

Suffolk... Nassau... Richmond... Kings... Queens... New York... Bronx...
weschester... Rockland.

In effect until 11 PM EDT this evening.

Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than
an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level
ozone. The air quality index... or aqi... was created as an easy way
to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher
the aqi value, the greater the health concern.

When pollution levels are elevated... the New York state department
of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous
outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health
effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of
elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with
pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease.
Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal
physician.

A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York
residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll
free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5.